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PERMIT
TYPE

COMN

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

BHAVANA , LLC

CWS LLC

DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO

CWS, LLC
CWs, LLC
CWS LLC

DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO

MAC PROPERTIES
CWS LLC

CWS, LLC

CWS, LLC

CWS LLC

CwWS, LLC

CWs, LLC

CWS LLC

CWSs, LLC

CWS LLC

CWS LLC

CWs, LLC

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

1900002495

1900002270
1900002349
1900002364
1900002367
1900002372
1900002396
1900002400
1900002432
1900002434
1900002435
1900002438
1900002485
1900002486
1900002487
1900002511
1900002513
1900002572
1900002574

1900002575

ISSUED
DATE

4/24/19

4/03/19
4/18/19
4/12/19
4/12/19
4/12/19
4/18/19
4/18/19
4/18/19
4/18/19
4/18/19
4/18/19
4/23/19
4/23/19
4/23/19
4/24/19
4/24/19
4/30/19
4/30/19

4/30/19

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

202 W POWELL ST

103

142

304

125

202

131

106

h I s

101

127

100

122

207

110

108

113

213

* ok

LITCHFIELD DR

HEYWARD DR

COURTLAND DR

LITCHFIELD DR

SPRUCEPINE RD

HEYWARD DR

AYRESWOOD DR

SUGARBERRY RD

LITCHFIELD DR

LITCHFIELD DR

WAXMYRTLE RD

LITCHFIELD DR

COURTLAND DR

YAUPON CT

YARMOUTH CT

SUGARBERRY RD

FOXFIRE DR

LAKEWOOD 4TH ADD

211

111

PEPPERRIDGE RD

BOZEMAN WAY

* %k

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
145,000

¥
145,000
314,237

Y
184,310

Y
265,658

Y
288,167

Y
209,422

Y
184,310

Y
340,536

b ¢
209,132

Y
332,860

Y
320,318

¥
218,435

Yy
289,855

¥
301,933

Y
207,108

Y
241,112

¥
205,639

¥
181,324

¥
230,636

Y
313,070
4,838,062

4,983,062
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BPVALNEWR1 BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS
WNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS

DATE SUBDIVISION

* Kk k
= NEW APARTMENT
= COMMERCIAL NEW
= RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER
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VALUATION
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