

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	BHAVANA , LLC	1900002495	4/24/19	202 W POWELL ST	Y	145,000
						----- 145,000
				**		
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002270	4/03/19	103 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	314,237
RN2	DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	1900002349	4/18/19	142 HEYWARD DR	Y	184,310
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002364	4/12/19	304 COURTLAND DR	Y	265,658
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002367	4/12/19	125 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	288,167
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002372	4/12/19	202 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	209,422
RN2	DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	1900002396	4/18/19	131 HEYWARD DR	Y	184,310
RN2	MAC PROPERTIES	1900002400	4/18/19	106 AYRESWOOD DR	Y	340,536
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002432	4/18/19	111 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	209,132
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002434	4/18/19	101 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	332,860
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002435	4/18/19	127 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	320,318
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002438	4/18/19	100 WAXMYRTLE RD	Y	218,435
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002485	4/23/19	122 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	289,855
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002486	4/23/19	207 COURTLAND DR	Y	301,933
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002487	4/23/19	110 YAUPON CT	Y	207,108
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002511	4/24/19	108 YARMOUTH CT	Y	241,112
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002513	4/24/19	113 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	205,639
RN2		1900002572	4/30/19	213 FOXFIRE DR LAKEWOOD 4TH ADD	Y	181,324
RN2	CWS LLC	1900002574	4/30/19	211 PEPPERRIDGE RD	Y	230,636
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002575	4/30/19	111 BOZEMAN WAY	Y	313,070
						----- 4,838,062
				**		
						===== 4,983,062

5/06/19 14:10:10  
Report: BPVALNEW1

City Of Dothan  
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

Page 2

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
----------------	------------	----------	----------------	------------------------	--------	---------------------

\*\*\*

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER